

Misc Case No- 2182 of 2016
Present: Jayashree Banerjee, Chief Judge, (WB01049)

Order No. 43 dated 19.09.24

Today is fixed for SR & AD.

Ld. Lawyer for the Petitioner files hazira.

One SR returned with report 'date may kindly be extended' from the Nazerath Department.

Considered,

Reissue the notice.

Fix 12/11/24 for SR & AD.

Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta
(Bench - I)