

**Misc Case No- 2182 of 2016 (Reg No. 1989/2016)**  
**Present: Jayashree Banerjee, Chief Judge, (WB01049)**

**Order No. 45 date 08.01.2025**

Today is fixed for awaiting S/R and A/D.

Petitioner files hazira.

One S/R returned unserved .

Reissue the same.

Fix 15.02.2025 for awaiting S/R and A/D.

Chief Judge  
Bench-I